Brand

Seat

Seat

Seat

Seat

Seat

Skoda

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

VW

Model

Cordoba '93-'99

Cordoba '99-'02

Ibiza '93-'99

Ibiza '99-'02

Toledo '92-'99

Octavia |

Corrado

Golf |

Golf I

Golf Il

Jetta |

Jetta ll

LT '90-'96

Passat B2

Passat B3

Passat B4

Polo '81-'90

Grommet 16304

Romix catalogue number: 16304
Quantity in package: 10
Dimensions: A 10x7,9B 7,1 H 10,2

Location Description
trim panels interior door triangle overrider
trim panels interior door triangle overrider
trim panels interior door triangle overrider
trim panels interior door triangle overrider

car emblem fixing

trim panels

car emblem fixing
car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

rear fender moulding,

interior door triangle overrider

interior door triangle overrider

interior door triangle overrider

interior door triangle overrider

interior door triangle overrider

interior door triangle overrider
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OEM number

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A

191853615A




VW

VW

VW

VW
VW

Polo '90-'94

Polo '95-'01

T2

T4

Vento

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

car emblem fixing

interior door triangle overrider

interior door triangle overrider
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191853615A

Romix.pl 2005-2019. All Rights Reserved.






